1° CROSS COUNTRY DE ANTONIO CARLOS

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12
13
14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero
55
29
63
94
54
75
35
23
70

110
15

124
67
56

116
82
21

119
121
41
45

111
32

30
92
83

85
93
a4

104
59

Nome

GLENILSON GILBERT DE CARVALHO
EBERTH DA SILVA SILVERIO
JOCEMAR FERNANDES CORREA
RINALDO DANIEL SILVA

GILBERTO DA ROCHA

LUIZ NEI RESENDE NASCIMENTO
EDUARDO GERALDO ASSIS

CESAR HENRIQUE GOLDNER PICININ
LEONARDO EMANUEL TEIXEIRA
WAGNER TEIXEIRA MARTINS

ANTONIO MATEUS MENDONCA DE
NASCIMENTO

ANDRE LUIS CORREA
JOSUE PEDOCCHI DE ANDRADE

HIGOR AUGUSTO PEREIRA
RODRIGUES

REINALDO SIMPLICI
MARCOS FRANCISCO SIQUEIRA

CARLOS EDUARDO CAMPO SILVA
NASCIMENTO

WANDERSON NASCIMENTO

JONAS ROCHA

FABIO CLODOALDO RUFINO
FERNANDO ZACARIAS DE OLIVEIRA
ALEX JUNIOR SOUSA COELHO
WALACY ALEXANDRE GUIMUZZI

EDIVALDO GONZAGA DE RESENDE
NASCIMENTO

EBERTON RAMOS DA SILVA

RAMON FELIPE SIQUEIRA

MARCOS VINICIUS DA SILVA
ADRIANO MARCELO SILVEIRA
NEICIMAR SILVA OLIVEIRA
REGINALDO PAULO DA SILVA JUNIOR
FERNANDO TRINDADE DE PAIVA
ADEILSON MATIAS DOS REIS

UZIEL ROSA DE ANDRADE

JADIR ALVES DA SILVA
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30
24
31
33
39
35
19
35
15
32
20

42
18
15

38
38
40

28
55
42
40
25
18
58

33
27
23
44
52
20
24
18
41
50

Fx.Et.
M3034
M2024
M3034
M3034
M3539
M3539
M1619
M3539
MO0015
M3034
M2024

M4044
M1619
M0015

M3539
M3539
M4044

M2529
M5559
M4044
M4044
M2529
M1619
M5559

M3034
M2529
M2024
M4044
M5054
M2024
M2024
M1619
M4044
M5054

CIl.Fx.

SX.

< £ £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £ KL

<

= £ £ £ £ £ £

L £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £

Equipe

ACORLAF

TIRARUNNERS

Tempo
00:26:46
00:26:46
00:28:23
00:28:28
00:29:42
00:31:04
00:31:05
00:31:12
00:31:17
00:31:20

00:32:20

00:32:37
00:33:34
00:33:36

00:33:38
00:34:45

00:35:06

00:35:07
00:35:48
00:36:13
00:36:26
00:36:27
00:36:52
00:36:53

00:37:24
00:37:27
00:37:28
00:37:29
00:37:34
00:37:58
00:38:02
00:38:14
00:38:18

00:38:45
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1° CROSS COUNTRY DE ANTONIO CARLOS

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Numero
61
46
10
95

1
97
34
48
69

109

31
107
117

81

17
86
19
36
120
122
73
76
62
14
18
22
84
40
103
60

27
16
28
80

Nome

JEFFERSON GONCALVES PROCOPIO
FLAVIO HENRIQUE MAGRI

ANDRE LUIZ CUNHA

RODRIGO DORNELLAS

LUIZ CARLOS SCARI

ROMULO FERREIRA DE MELO
EDUARDO DA SILVA ANDRADE
FRANCISCO VIGORITO

JULIO CESAR FERREIRA

WAGNER RIBEIRO DA SILVA
ALONSO JOSE DA SILVA PAMPLONA
EDER MACIEL DA SILVA

VINICIUS RESENDE DO NASCIMENTO
JOSE LUIS

MARCOS FERREIRA DE ANDRADE
JUNIOR

ARAO CLEBER DA CONCEICAO
PAULO ALTIVO DE MOURA

BRUNO GIOVANE DA SILVA
ERNANDO FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
LUIZ CARLOS

ROGEIRIO GUIMARAES

LUIS CARLOS AFONSO

MARCELO DE ASSIS ARAUJO
JEFFERSON JOSE ANTUNES
ANTONIO MARCOS SILVEIRA JUNIOR
AULIO BARRA DE ARAUJO

CARLOS GEOVANI MAIA

MOUZER RAIMUNDO RODRIGUES
FABIANO OLIVEIRA MENDANHA
SERGIO ALEXANDRE MORAES
JAIME MOURA DE SOUZA
ALESSANDRO DOMITH VIANA
DANILO DAMASCENO DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO ROGERIO DA SILVA
DEIVISON FERREIRA TINOCO
MARCO ANTONIO SALIM NOGUEIRA
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21
33
30
37
56
27
65
65
36
54
43
34
17
63
32

42
31
24
54
30
46
43
47
30
44
40
43
28
38
45
50
26
25
36
29
56

Fx.Et.
M2024
M3034
M3034
M3539
M5559
M2529
M6569
M6569
M3539
M5054
M4044
M3034
M1619
M6064
M3034

M4044
M3034
M2024
M5054
M3034
M4549
M4044
M4549
M3034
M4044
M4044
M4044
M2529
M3539
M4549
M5054
M2529
M2529
M3539
M2529
M5559

CI.Fx.
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SX.
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Equipe

Tempo
00:39:02
00:39:04
00:39:09
00:39:18
00:39:22
00:39:32
00:39:37
00:39:38
00:39:48
00:39:50
00:40:33
00:40:44
00:40:45
00:40:47

00:40:58

00:41:07
00:41:14
00:41:26
00:41:28
00:41:58
00:42:05
00:42:08
00:42:10
00:42:22
00:42:24
00:42:38
00:42:48
00:42:54
00:42:58
00:43:00
00:43:10
00:43:14
00:43:31
00:43:33
00:44:15

00:44:23
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1° CROSS COUNTRY DE ANTONIO CARLOS

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Numero
52
51
57
102
74
25

38

112
100

65
79
47
114
26
43
12
89

58
39
105
88
101
115
90
123
77
20

Nome

GABRIEL QUEIROZ SOARES
GABRIEL DA SILVA ANSELMO
ITAMAR DAMASCENO DE OLIVEIRA
SANDRO FROSSARD DE FILIPO
LUIZ FELIPE HESPANHOL MORAES
CRISTIANO ANDRE FERREIRA
ALEXSANDRO JOSE MATEUS

ESIO SEBASTIAO MENDONGA
RESENDE

LUIZ CARLOS DO AMARAL

RONY RODRIGUES PINHEIRO DE
SOUZA

JOSE CARLOS MAYRINK JUNIOR
MARCELO WAGNER DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO DA SILVEIRA SANTOS
BRENO BIANCHETT

CRISTIANO DE ARAUJO CURCIO
FERNANDO GIOVANI MAGRI
ANTONIO CARDOSO NETO

PAULO OCTAVIO SARAIVA DE ARAUJO
LIMA

IVAN APARECIDO ROSA

EVANIR GOMES PEREIRA
VALDIR JOAO DA SILVA

PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
PEDRO ARRUDA JUNIOR
FELIPE AUGUSTO LELIS

PAULO RICARDO DIAS

LAURO RODRIGUES

MARCELO DE SOUZA E SILVA
BRUNO ROCHA CAMPOS
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33
30
29
44
15
36
33
37

59
40

40
44
66
17
35
34
51
15

52
59
77
52
29
35
36
74
50
31

Fx.Et.
M3034
M3034
M2529
M4044
MO0015
M3539
M3034
M3539

M5559
M4044

M4044
M4044
M6569
M1619
M3539
M3034
M5054
M0015

M5054
M5559
M7099
M5054
M2529
M3539
M3539
M7099
M5054
M3034

CI.Fx.

10
11
9
13

12
10

14

15
16

11

13

10
12
13

14

SX.

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

= £ £ £ £ £ L £

L £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £

Equipe

Tempo
00:44:29
00:44:54
00:45:06
00:45:11
00:45:21
00:46:01
00:46:16
00:47:06

00:47:52

00:48:40

00:48:59
00:49:15
00:49:27
00:49:55
00:50:30
00:50:30
00:51:09

00:51:10

00:51:37
00:54:34
00:56:01
00:56:30
00:56:41
00:57:24
00:58:08
01:02:29
01:08:34
01:18:40
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